5/23/2025 All FAST 24" (1 dogs)
2501 M 1Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely
5/23/2025 All FAST 24" (3 dogs)

1 Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

2412 E
2404 NB 2Buzz, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
2433 NB 3Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson

5/23/2025 All FAST 20" (21 dogs)

1Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2001 M

2002 M 2Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2008 M 3 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2012 M 4+Rex, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

2014 M 5Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2026 M 6 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

2032 M 7Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
2034 M s Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
2036 M 9Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
2042 M 10Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2043 M 11Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

2044 M 12 Sniper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2009 E 13Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2017 E 14 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber
20610 15 Delilah, Dalmatian, Robert Weber

2011 NB 16 Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck
2052 NB 17Lyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon

2066 NB 18 Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2069 NB 19 Ringo, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2089 MP 20 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2091 MP 21Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

5/23/2025 All FAST 16" (14 dogs)

1CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

1603 M

1607 M 2Dug, Standard Schnauzer, Judy Shonborn
1613 M sPaisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
1616 M 4Rizzo, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
1622 M sBria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1624 M sBreena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1627 M 7Wrynn, English Springer Spaniel, Jim Sieburg
1628 M sMarvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish

1629 M 9 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1612 M 10Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1642 NB 11 Starr, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

1654 MP 12 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

1663 MP 13Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1659 EP 14 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski

Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

5/23/2025 All FAST 12" (1 dogs)

1206 M 1 Jitterbug, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson

5/23/2025 All FAST 8" (2 dogs)

806 M 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

804 E 2Roscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane



5/23/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (1 dogs)

2501 M

1Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (10 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2404 M
2406 M
2408 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2416 M

1 Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
2Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
3Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
4Buzz, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker

s Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
sDeacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

7 Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

s Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
9Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

10 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (37 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2034 M
2036 M
2042 M
2043 M
2033 E
2044 E
2049 E
2052 E
2053 E

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

3 Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

4Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
sVandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

s Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

7 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
sAna, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

9Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck
10Rex, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

11 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
12When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

13 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

14 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

15 Pixel, Labrador Retriever, Grant Rupp

16 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

17 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

18 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

19 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

20 Molly, Border Collie, Frank Rescek

21Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

22 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

23 Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

24 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

25 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

26Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

27 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
28 Sniper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

29 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
soLyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon

31 Rookie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

2054 E

2089 MP
2091 MP
2093 MP
2094 MP
2096 MP

32JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

33 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

a4 Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

3sRoen, German Shepherd Dog, Jacquelyn Messick
36 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

37 Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent Std 16" (29 dogs)

1600 M
1603 M
1604 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1627 M
1628 M
1629 M
1631 M
1636 E
1654 MP
1657 MP
1658 MP
1659 MP
1661 MP
1663 MP
1671 EP

1Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich
2CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
3Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
4Dug, Standard Schnauzer, Judy Shonborn
5Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

6 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

7Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding

s Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

9Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

10 Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

11 Rizzo, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
12 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

13 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
14 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

15Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

16 Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
17Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

18 Wrynn, English Springer Spaniel, Jim Sieburg

19 Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish

20 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

21Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
220rca, Border Collie, Karen Warda

2 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

24 Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

25 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

26 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
27 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

28 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

20 Tempo, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent Std 12" (15 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1204 M
1206 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M

1McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
2Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
3Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

4Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

sJitterbug, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson
sMoira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
7Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
sMak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick
9Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett



1216 M
1217 M
1222 E
1239 MP
1241 MP
1242 MP

10 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

11 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
12Aero, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

13 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
14 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

15 Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent Std 8" (13 dogs)

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
806 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
811 M
815 E
816 E
829 MP

1Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
2Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

3Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson

4Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson
sRoscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane

6 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
7Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis

8 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

9Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
10 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

11 Opportunity, Poodle (Miniature), Han Yu
12Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

13Riot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2501 M

1Mr. B, Border Collie, Carol Ely

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (10 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2404 M
2406 M
2408 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2416 M

1 Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
2Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
3Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
4Buzz, Labrador Retriever, Sherri Walker
sEddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
sDeacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

7 Teddy, Irish Setter, Susan McFarlane

s Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
9Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

10 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (36 dogs)

2000 M
2001 ™M
2002 M
2003 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 ™M
2012 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2Blade, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

3Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

4+Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
sVandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding

s Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

7 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
sAna, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

9Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck
10Rex, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

may not have been received yet.

2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2029 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2036 M
2042 M
2043 M
2044 E
2049 E
2052 E
2054 E
2089 MP
2091 MP
2093 MP
2094 MP
2096 MP

11 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
12When, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

13 Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber

14 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

15 Pixel, Labrador Retriever, Grant Rupp

1 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

17 Surfer, Border Collie, Karen Warda

18 Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

19 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

20 Molly, Border Collie, Frank Rescek

21Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

2 Suzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

23 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
24 Slim Shady, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

25 Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

26 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

27Zane, Border Collie, Pam Delaney

28 Sniper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

29 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
soLyra, Border Collie, Steve Cannon

31JJ, Australian Shepherd, Laura Fearn

32 Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
s3Airen, Golden Retriever, Taffy Wille

34Roen, German Shepherd Dog, Jacquelyn Messick
35 Smirk, Rottweiler, Cathy Fleury

3s Tyler, Rhodesian Ridgeback, June Kuszynski

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (30 dogs)

1600 M
1603 M
1604 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1622 M
1623 M
1624 M
1627 M
1628 M

1Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich
2CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
sKitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
4Dug, Standard Schnauzer, Judy Shonborn

s Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

6 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

7Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding

8 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

9Paisley, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

10 Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

11 Rizzo, English Springer Spaniel, Sandy Kucaba
12 Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

13 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
14 Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

15 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

16 Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
17Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

18 Wrynn, English Springer Spaniel, Jim Sieburg

19 Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish



1629 M 20 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1631 E 21Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich
1636 E 220rca, Border Collie, Karen Warda

1654 MP 23 Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

1657 MP 24Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

1658 MP 25 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1659 MP 26 Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski
1661 MP 27 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

1663 MP 28 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1664 MP 29 Whack, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
1671 EP 30 Tempo, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (14 dogs)

1200 M 1McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1201 M 2Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1202 M 3Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

1204 M 4Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1206 M sJitterbug, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson
1211 M sMoira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
1212 M 7Desi, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

1213 M sMak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick
1214 M 9Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
1216 M 10 MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1217 M 11Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands

1239 MP 12 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
1241 MP 13Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1242 MP 14 Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (13 dogs)

800 M 1Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
801 M 2Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

802 M 3Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson

803 M 4Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson

804 M sRoscoe, Bichon Frise, Susan McFarlane
806 M s Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
807 M 7Spangle, Russell Terrier, Shell Lewis

808 M 8 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

809 M 9Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
811 M 10 Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
815E 11 Opportunity, Poodle (Miniature), Han Yu
816 E 12Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

829 MP 13Riot, Poodle (Toy), Sara Ruane

5/23/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)

401 MP 1Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli
5/23/2025 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

2424 0 1Voodoo, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

5/23/2025 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

2053 0 1Rookie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz
2068 O 2Jazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
2069 O 3Ringo, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

20720 4+ Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2062 O s Wally, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2097 OP sNova, Bullmastiff, Cathy Delgadillo
5/23/2025 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

1642 O 1Starr, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
1675 OP 2Pixie, All American Dog, Victoria Roush

5/23/2025 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1222 O 1Aero, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

5/23/2025 Novice JWW 24" (4 dogs)

2423 NB 1Atlas, German Wirehaired Pointer, Sydney Esser
2430 NB 2 Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2431 NB 3Eli, Golden Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

2433 NB 4+Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson
5/23/2025 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

2066 NB 1 Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2067 NB 2Rio, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2077 NB sLucy, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer
2081 NB 4Makani, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
2085 NA sKnox, Australian Shepherd, Kelley Gwiazda

5/23/2025 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1640 NB 1Lainey, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1641 NB 2Na'vi, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
1680 NP sArchie, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

5/23/2025 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1252 NP 1Quinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
5/23/2025 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

24230 1Atlas, German Wirehaired Pointer, Sydney Esser
2424 O 2Voodoo, Belgian Sheepdog, Lise Mason

5/23/2025 Open Std 20" (7 dogs)

2062 O 1Wally, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

2063 0 2Jackie Stewart, Border Collie, Nanci Tayler
2066 O 3 Toobe, Australian Shepherd, Jacquie Kramer
2067 O 4Rio, Australian Shepherd, Diana Schaefer
2068 O sJazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
2072 0 s Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2097 OP 7Nova, Bullmastiff, Cathy Delgadillo



5/23/2025 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

1640 O 1Lainey, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1641 0 2Na'vi, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson

5/23/2025 Novice Std 24" (3 dogs)

2430 NB 1Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2431 NB 2Eli, Golden Retriever, Jennie Muldoon

2433 NB 3Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson
5/23/2025 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

2069 NB 1Ringo, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2077 NB 2Lucy, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer
2081 NB 3Makani, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson
2085 NA 4+Knox, Australian Shepherd, Kelley Gwiazda

5/23/2025 Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

1642 NB 1Starr, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
1675 NP 2Pixie, All American Dog, Victoria Roush
1680 NP 3Archie, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



